
Finale races Assen 2013

Lapchart for Race 1 18 - 20 October 2013

Assen - 4542 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TT Circuit Assen Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:39.104  in lap  7  by nbr. 112 : United Autosports(Jim Geddie)(Glynn Geddie) (McLaren MP4-12) Page 1 of 2

 Martino Rosso Racing 1108 108 108 108 108 108 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 127 127 110

 United Autosports 2112 112 112 112 112 112 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 163 110 108

 Volvo Reede Racing by Day-V-Tec 3110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 127 127 220 108 163

 Maessen / ETEC Racing 4125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 111 163 108 220 127

 Veka Racing 5127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 163 132 110 163 130

 Racingteam Venray 6111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 132 220 111 111 111

 Racingteam Venray 7114 114 114 163 163 163 163 163 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 220 110 205 130 112

 Team RaceArt 8163 163 163 130 130 130 130 130 125 114 114 114 132 132 132 130 110 205 130 112 132

 Veka Racing 9130 130 130 114 114 114 114 114 114 132 132 132 114 220 220 220 205 111 112 132 114

 GT3 Racing 10206 206 206 206 220 132 132 132 132 220 220 220 220 206 206 206 348 130 132 114 220

 Delahaye Racing Team 11220 220 220 220 132 220 220 220 220 206 206 206 206 205 205 205 130 348 114 206 206

 JR Motorsport 12205 205 205 132 206 206 206 206 206 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 304 114 206 205 304

 Team Webb 13348 348 348 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 304 304 304 114 206 304 304 205

 Lammertink Racing 14302 302 132 348 348 348 348 348 348 304 304 304 304 302 302 114 206 304 348 348 348

 Van Berlo Racing 15304 304 302 304 304 304 304 304 304 302 302 302 302 114 114 302 302 302 302 302 302

 Verhagen-Speelman 16204 204 304 302 302 302 302 302 302 204 204 204 204 204 311 311 311 311 311 311 311

 Veka Racing 17132 132 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 311 311 311 311 311 204 204 204 204 204 204 204

 Euroseal - EMG Motorsport 18311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311



Finale races Assen 2013

Lapchart for Race 1 18 - 20 October 2013

Assen - 4542 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 

Timekeeping by :  TT Circuit Assen Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:39.104  in lap  7  by nbr. 112 : United Autosports(Jim Geddie)(Glynn Geddie) (McLaren MP4-12) Page 2 of 2

 Martino Rosso Racing 1108 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110

 United Autosports 2112 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Volvo Reede Racing by Day-V-Tec 3110 163 163 163 163 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

 Maessen / ETEC Racing 4125 127 127 127 127 163 130 130 132 132 132 132 132

 Veka Racing 5127 130 130 130 130 130 163 132 130 130 130 130 130

 Racingteam Venray 6111 132 132 132 132 132 132 114 114 114 114 114 114

 Racingteam Venray 7114 112 112 112 112 114 114 112 112 112 112 112

 Team RaceArt 8163 114 114 114 114 112 112 220 220 220 220 220

 Veka Racing 9130 220 220 220 220 220 220 163 163 163 163 163

 GT3 Racing 10206 206 206 304 304 304 304 304 304 304 304

 Delahaye Racing Team 11220 304 304 348 348 348 348 348 302 302 302

 JR Motorsport 12205 205 205 302 302 302 302 302 348 348 348

 Team Webb 13348 348 348 205 205 205 311 311 311 311 311

 Lammertink Racing 14302 302 302 311 311 311 205 205 205 205 205

 Van Berlo Racing 15304 311 311

 Verhagen-Speelman 16204 204

 Veka Racing 17132

 Euroseal - EMG Motorsport 18311


